
City of Milton

Schedule options for 2016 Budget

The following are some potential dates for discussion regarding the 2017 budget:

Kickoff discussion/meeting Tuesday, October 4 (regular Council night)

Budget workshops Wed, October 5 and Thurs, October 6 and Wed, October 12 

Budget workshops Tuesday, October 18 (regular Council night)

Budget workshops Monday, October 24 and Thursday, October 27 

Options for Public Hearing & passage of budget

     Option #1

Approve budget for publication in Courier Tuesday, October 18 (regular Council night)

Publish budget in Courier October 26/27

Public Hearing on 2017 budget Tuesday, November 15 (regular Council night)

Formally approve/pass budget Tuesday, November 29 (Special meeting)

     Option #2

Approve budget for publication in Courier Tuesday, October 25 (Special Council night)

Publish budget in Courier November 2/3

Public Hearing on 2017 budget Tuesday, November 22 (Special meeting)

Formally approve/pass budget Tuesday, November 29 (Special meeting)

     Option #3

Approve budget for publication in Courier Tuesday, November 1 (Regular Council night)

Publish budget in Courier November 9/10

Public Hearing on 2017 budget Tuesday, November 29 (Special meeting)

Formally approve/pass budget Tuesday, November 29 (Special meeting)

FYI

Thanksgiving is November 24

Final amounts from the WI DOR, State, etc. should come around November 21


